*%2024 Burlington RecPlex Slow-Pitch**

**Softball Leagues™*
Co-ed Leagues

This year three seasons (Spring, Summer & Fall) will be offered. Each season will consist of at least 12 regular
season games and a double-elimination play-off tournament.
Spring Season starts Wednesday, April 10 _through Wednesday, June 5
Spring sign-up deadline: Friday, March 29
All Doubleheaders on Wednesdays
Summer Season starts Wednesday, June 12 through Wednesday, August 21
Summer sign-up deadline: Friday, May 31
Single games and doubleheaders on Wednesdays
Divisions offered: C, D and E/Rec
Fall Season starts on Wednesday, August 28 through Wednesday, October 23
Fall sign-up deadline: Friday, August 16
All doubleheaders on Wednesdays and some Mondays
Sponsor Fee for each season : $350, due by sign-up deadline.
Umpire Fee of $12.00 per team/per game for all co-ed leagues

*Receive a 10% Discount on Sponsor Fees when signing up for both the
spring and summer seasons by the spring season deadline - $630 for both seasons
**Receive a 20% Discount on Sponsor Fees when signing up for all three seasons by the
spring season deadline - $840 for all three seasons!

Men’s Leagues

Double-header League — Summer Season
The Summer season will consist of 20 regular season games (10 doubleheaders) and a double
elimination play-off tournament.
Summer/Fall season starts Thursday, June 12 through Thursday, August 29

Sign-up deadline: Friday, May 31
Games will be played on Thursdays

Sponsor Fee for each season: $350, due by sign-up deadline.

*Umpire Fee of $15.00 per team/per game

Sx5xS League — Fall Season
Games on Thursday Nights starting September 5 — 8 week season

Teams only need S players!
Sponsor Fee: $100, Umpire Fee: $15 per team/per game

Tuesday Night Church League

All Doubleheaders games starting Tuesday, June 11
16 regular season games (8 DH’s) and a double-elimination play-off tournament
Sign up deadline: Friday, May 31
Sponsor Fee of $350 - Umpire Fee of $12.00 per team/per game

To register or more information go to: www.teamsideline.com/burlington
Or contact Kirk Danforth at danforthk @burlingtoniowa.org or 319-758-9419




